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Tork Clamps, which started its adventure with the production of hose clamps in 1995, 
continues its journey as an exemplary company that leads its sector with its comprehen-
sive product range, more than 190 employees and exports to 5 continents in its modern 
facility with an active closed area of 10500 m² .

With its annual 11000 tons of sheet metal and 1500 tons of plastic processing capacity, the 
company successfully represents our country in the international arena with the engineer-
ing services it provides to the automotive, hardware and fixing systems sector, in addition 
to the production of hoses, heavy duty, ventilation, pipe clamps and plastic cable ties.

Moving to its new location in Dilovası Machinery Organized Industrial Zone in 2019, Tork 
doubled its production capacity and continues to come to the forefront in the international 
arena by adopting a customer centered focus with its R&D investments and the new prod-
ucts it develops.

As Tork Clamps, all processes from the R&D process to the delivery stage are managed by 
our expert staff, based on international standards, within the framework of ISO 9001: 2015 
Quality management system, IATF 16496: 2016 Automotive Quality management system 
and ISO 14001: 2015 environmental management system.
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1995 - Started its operations as TORK Fasteners

1996 - Screw version hose clamp production started.

1998 - High speed fully automatic screw production started.

2000 - First export was done to Europe.

2001 - Tork moved to Tuzla factory.

2002 - Galvanized coating facility was established.

2005 - First export was done to the American continent.

2009 - Pipe clamp production started.

2011 - Tork Tuzla second production and storage facility was opened.

2012 - Heavy duty hose clamp production started.

2013 - The first band clamp production has been started in Turkey.

2013 - ISO-9001: 2008 quality certificate was obtained

2015 - The first fully automated high-speed connection clamp was commissioned production 
line in Turkey.

2017 - Stepped into the plastics industry. Nylon cable tie production started.

2018 - ISO-9001-2015 ISO-14001-2015 ATF-16949-20162019-Moved to Tork Dilovası facto-
ry.2019-The export target to 30 different countries has been achieved.

2019 - Moved to Tork Dilovası factory.

2019 - The export target to 42 different countries has been achieved. 2020- New website has 
been launched.
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Perforated Hose Clamps Hose Clamps
TORK perforated hose clamps are designed for use in many general 
applications, they are popular, precise and economical.

The clamp fits perfectly on the hose and ensures the best sealing of the 
connection

• The tightening range and standard number are indicated on the product
• Easy & safe assembly with improved cover and screw design
• Philips screw is advantageous over flat screws and is used by many 
factories and end users,
• Burr-free and convex edges preventing the hose from being damaged
• Triangular design that prevents the form from being distorted

HR085W1-008012-101     8.5  0.60  2.5  1.000

HR085W1-010016-101    8.5  0.60  2.5  1.000

HR085W1-012020-101    8.5  0.70  4.0  1.000

HR085W1-013019-101    8.5  0.70  4.0  1.000

HR085W1-016025-101   8.5  0.70  4.0  1.000

HR010W1-019026-101    10  0.80  5.0  1.000

HR010W1-020032-101    10  0.80  5.0  1.000

HR010W1-023035-101    10  0.80  5.0  800

HR010W1-025040-101    10  0.80  5.0  700

HR010W1-028048-101     10  0.80  5.0  600

HR010W1-030045-101    10  0.80  5.0  600

HR010W1-032050-101    10  0.80  5.0  600

HR010W1-040060-101    10  0.80  5.0  400

HR010W1-044064-101     10  0.80  5.0  400

HR010W1-050070-101     10  0.80  5.0  400

HR010W1-060080-101     10  0.80  5.0  300

HR010W1-070090-101    10  0.80  5.0  100

HR010W1-080100-101     10  0.80  5.0  100

HR010W1-090110-101    10  0.80  5.0  100

HR010W1-100120-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-110130-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-120140-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-130150-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-140160-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-150170-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-160180-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-170190-101     10  0.80  5.0  40

HR010W1-180200-101    10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-190210-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-200220-101    10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-210230-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-220240-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-230250-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-240260-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-250270-101    10  0.80  5.0  25

Product Code                                             Diameter Ø  Band  Band               Max. Torpue         Pcs inside 

    Width Thickness            Resistanceı              box

  mm mm mm mm  Nm

 

Diameter  01 Diameter  02

8

10

12

13

17

19

20

23

25

28

30

32

40

44

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

8/9"

1"

1   3/32"

1   1/6"

1   1/4"

1   5/8"

1    3/4"

2"

2   3/8"

2   3/4"

3   1/8"

3   1/2"

4"

4   3/8"

4   3/4"

5   1/8"

5   1/2"

5   7/8"

6   5/16"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9   1/16"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1   1/32"

1   1/4"

1   3/8"

1   5/8"

1   7/8"

1   3/4"

2"

2   3/8"

2   1/2"

2   3/4"

3   1/8"

3   1/2"

4"

4   3/8"

4   3/4"

5   1/8"

5   1/2"

5   7/8"

6   1/4"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

10   1/4"

10   5/8"

12

16

20

19

25

26

32

35

40

48

45

50

60

64

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

inch inch

Technical Specifications
• Hardware
• Household appliances
• Agriculture
• Gas Filled Bottles
• LPG – Autogas Systems
• Building Sector
• Mechanical Applications
• Solar Energy Systems
• Signalization Systems

Dimensions

Perforated Hose Clamps Hose Clamps

Quality Standard: DIN 3017 ve TS12091
Environment: Does not contain chromium VI. Compliant with ROHS, WEEE and ELV Environmental Directives

Producible Quality Types

W1 1.0330 or equivalent 1.0330 or equivalent 1.0263 or equivalent 72 hours

W2 1.4016 or equivalent 1.4016 or equivalent 1.0263 or equivalent 96 hours

Bands   Covers   Screws   Corrosion resistance

 HR014W1-019026-101    14  0.80  6.0  600

 HR014W1-020030-101    14  0.80  6.0  500

 HR014W1-022036-101    14  0.80  6.0  500

 HR014W1-025042-101     14  0.80  6.0  450

 HR014W1-028048-101    14  0.80  7.9  350

 HR014W1-032051-101    14  0.80  7.9  350

 HR014W1-038058-101    14  0.80  7.9  300

 HR014W1-044064-101     14  0.80  7.9  250

 HR014W1-051072-101     14  0.80  9.0  200

 HR014W1-057076-101     14  0.80  9.0  200

 HR014W1-065082-101     14  0.80  9.0  200

 HR014W1-076092-101    14  0.80  9.0  150

 HR014W1-085103-101     14  0.80  9.0  125

 HR014W1-092110-101    14  0.80  9.0  125

 HR014W1-105121-101     14  0.80  9.0  100

 HR014W1-115135-101    14  0.80  9.0  100

 HR014W1-130146-101     14  0.80  9.0  75

 HR014W1-146164-101     14  0.80  9.0  75

 HR014W1-150170-101    14  0.80  9.0  50

 HR014W1-160180-101    14  0.80  9.0  40

 HR014W1-170190-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-180200-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-190210-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-200220-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-210230-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-220240-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-230250-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-240260-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-250270-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

Product Code   Diameter Ø Band  Band               Max. Torpue         Pcs inside 

    Width Thickness            Resistanceı              box

  mm mm mm mm  Nm

 

Diameter  01 Diameter  02

26

30

36

42

48

51

58

64

72

76

82

92

103

110

121

135

146

164

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1   3/32"

1   1/4"

1   1/2"

1    3/4"

2"

2   1/4"

2   9/16"

3"

3   3/8"

3   5/8"

4    1/8"

4   1/2"

5   1/8"

5   3/4"

5   7/8"

6   5/16"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9   1/16"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

1"

1   1/6"

1   7/16"

1   21/32"

1   7/8"

2"

2    1/4"

2   1/2"

2   7/8"

3"

3   1/4"

3   5/8"

4   1/16

4   3/8"

4   3/4"

5   5/16"

5   3/4"

6   7/16"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

10   1/4"

10   5/8"

19

20

22

25

28

32

38

44

51

57

65

76

85

92

105

115

130

146

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

inch inch
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Perforated Hose Clamps Hose Clamps
TORK perforated hose clamps are designed for use in many general 
applications, they are popular, precise and economical.

The clamp fits perfectly on the hose and ensures the best sealing of the 
connection

• The tightening range and standard number are indicated on the product
• Easy & safe assembly with improved cover and screw design
• Philips screw is advantageous over flat screws and is used by many 
factories and end users,
• Burr-free and convex edges preventing the hose from being damaged
• Triangular design that prevents the form from being distorted

HR085W1-008012-101     8.5  0.60  2.5  1.000

HR085W1-010016-101    8.5  0.60  2.5  1.000

HR085W1-012020-101    8.5  0.70  4.0  1.000

HR085W1-013019-101    8.5  0.70  4.0  1.000

HR085W1-016025-101   8.5  0.70  4.0  1.000

HR010W1-019026-101    10  0.80  5.0  1.000

HR010W1-020032-101    10  0.80  5.0  1.000

HR010W1-023035-101    10  0.80  5.0  800

HR010W1-025040-101    10  0.80  5.0  700

HR010W1-028048-101     10  0.80  5.0  600

HR010W1-030045-101    10  0.80  5.0  600

HR010W1-032050-101    10  0.80  5.0  600

HR010W1-040060-101    10  0.80  5.0  400

HR010W1-044064-101     10  0.80  5.0  400

HR010W1-050070-101     10  0.80  5.0  400

HR010W1-060080-101     10  0.80  5.0  300

HR010W1-070090-101    10  0.80  5.0  100

HR010W1-080100-101     10  0.80  5.0  100

HR010W1-090110-101    10  0.80  5.0  100

HR010W1-100120-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-110130-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-120140-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-130150-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-140160-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-150170-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-160180-101    10  0.80  5.0  50

HR010W1-170190-101     10  0.80  5.0  40

HR010W1-180200-101    10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-190210-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-200220-101    10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-210230-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-220240-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-230250-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-240260-101     10  0.80  5.0  25

HR010W1-250270-101    10  0.80  5.0  25

Product Code                                             Diameter Ø  Band  Band               Max. Torpue         Pcs inside 

    Width Thickness            Resistanceı              box

  mm mm mm mm  Nm

 

Diameter  01 Diameter  02

8

10

12

13

17

19

20

23

25

28

30

32

40

44

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

8/9"

1"

1   3/32"

1   1/6"

1   1/4"

1   5/8"

1    3/4"

2"

2   3/8"

2   3/4"

3   1/8"

3   1/2"

4"

4   3/8"

4   3/4"

5   1/8"

5   1/2"

5   7/8"

6   5/16"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9   1/16"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1   1/32"

1   1/4"

1   3/8"

1   5/8"

1   7/8"

1   3/4"

2"

2   3/8"

2   1/2"

2   3/4"

3   1/8"

3   1/2"

4"

4   3/8"

4   3/4"

5   1/8"

5   1/2"

5   7/8"

6   1/4"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

10   1/4"

10   5/8"

12

16

20

19

25

26

32

35

40

48

45

50

60

64

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

inch inch

Technical Specifications
• Hardware
• Household appliances
• Agriculture
• Gas Filled Bottles
• LPG – Autogas Systems
• Building Sector
• Mechanical Applications
• Solar Energy Systems
• Signalization Systems

Dimensions

Perforated Hose Clamps Hose Clamps

Quality Standard: DIN 3017 ve TS12091
Environment: Does not contain chromium VI. Compliant with ROHS, WEEE and ELV Environmental Directives

Producible Quality Types

W1 1.0330 or equivalent 1.0330 or equivalent 1.0263 or equivalent 72 hours

W2 1.4016 or equivalent 1.4016 or equivalent 1.0263 or equivalent 96 hours

Bands   Covers   Screws   Corrosion resistance

 HR014W1-019026-101    14  0.80  6.0  600

 HR014W1-020030-101    14  0.80  6.0  500

 HR014W1-022036-101    14  0.80  6.0  500

 HR014W1-025042-101     14  0.80  6.0  450

 HR014W1-028048-101    14  0.80  7.9  350

 HR014W1-032051-101    14  0.80  7.9  350

 HR014W1-038058-101    14  0.80  7.9  300

 HR014W1-044064-101     14  0.80  7.9  250

 HR014W1-051072-101     14  0.80  9.0  200

 HR014W1-057076-101     14  0.80  9.0  200

 HR014W1-065082-101     14  0.80  9.0  200

 HR014W1-076092-101    14  0.80  9.0  150

 HR014W1-085103-101     14  0.80  9.0  125

 HR014W1-092110-101    14  0.80  9.0  125

 HR014W1-105121-101     14  0.80  9.0  100

 HR014W1-115135-101    14  0.80  9.0  100

 HR014W1-130146-101     14  0.80  9.0  75

 HR014W1-146164-101     14  0.80  9.0  75

 HR014W1-150170-101    14  0.80  9.0  50

 HR014W1-160180-101    14  0.80  9.0  40

 HR014W1-170190-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-180200-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-190210-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-200220-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-210230-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-220240-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-230250-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-240260-101     14  0.80  9.0  25

 HR014W1-250270-101    14  0.80  9.0  25

Product Code   Diameter Ø Band  Band               Max. Torpue         Pcs inside 

    Width Thickness            Resistanceı              box

  mm mm mm mm  Nm

 

Diameter  01 Diameter  02

26

30

36

42

48

51

58

64

72

76

82

92

103

110

121

135

146

164

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1   3/32"

1   1/4"

1   1/2"

1    3/4"

2"

2   1/4"

2   9/16"

3"

3   3/8"

3   5/8"

4    1/8"

4   1/2"

5   1/8"

5   3/4"

5   7/8"

6   5/16"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9   1/16"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

1"

1   1/6"

1   7/16"

1   21/32"

1   7/8"

2"

2    1/4"

2   1/2"

2   7/8"

3"

3   1/4"

3   5/8"

4   1/16

4   3/8"

4   3/4"

5   5/16"

5   3/4"

6   7/16"

6   3/4"

7   1/16"

7   1/2"

7   7/8"

8   1/4"

8   5/8"

9"

9   7/16"

9   7/8"

10   1/4"

10   5/8"

19

20

22

25

28

32

38

44

51

57

65

76

85

92

105

115

130

146

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

inch inch
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Embossed Hose Clamp Hose Clamps
TORK embossed hose clamps are designed for use in many general 
applications, they are popular, precise and economical.

The clamp fits perfectly on the hose and ensures the best sealing of the 
connection.

• The tightening range and standard number are indicated on the product
• Easy & safe assembly with improved cover and screw design
• Philips screw is advantageous over flat screws and is used by many 
factories and end users,
• Burr-free and convex edges preventing the hose from being damaged

Technical Specifications
• Automotive
• Household appliances
• Agriculture
• Gas Filled Bottles
• LPG – Autogas Systems
• Building Sector
• Mechanical Applications
• Solar Energy Systems
• Signalization Systems
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Embossed Hose Clamp Hose Clamps
TORK embossed hose clamps are designed for use in many general 
applications, they are popular, precise and economical.

The clamp fits perfectly on the hose and ensures the best sealing of the 
connection.

• The tightening range and standard number are indicated on the product
• Easy & safe assembly with improved cover and screw design
• Philips screw is advantageous over flat screws and is used by many 
factories and end users,
• Burr-free and convex edges preventing the hose from being damaged

Technical Specifications
• Automotive
• Household appliances
• Agriculture
• Gas Filled Bottles
• LPG – Autogas Systems
• Building Sector
• Mechanical Applications
• Solar Energy Systems
• Signalization Systems

Embossed Hose Clamp Hose Clamps

Quality Standard: DIN 3017 ve TS12091
Environment: Does not contain chromium VI. Compliant with ROHS, WEEE and ELV Environmental Directives

Producible Quality Types

W1 1.0330 or equivalent 1.0330 or equivalent 1.0263 or equivalent 72 hours

W2 1.4016 or equivalent 1.4016 or equivalent 1.0263 or equivalent 96 hours

Bands   Covers   Screws   Corrosion resistance

HR009W2-008012-601  8-12  9  0.60  2.5  800

HR009W2-010016-601  10-16  9  0.60  2.5  600

HR009W2-012020-601  12-20  9  0.60  2.5  600

HR009W2-012022-601  12-22  9  0.60  3.0  600

HR009W2-016025-601  16-25  9  0.60  3.0  600

HR009W2-016027-601  16-27  9  0.60  3.0  600

HR009W2-020032-601  20-32  9  0.60  3.0  600

HR009W2-023035-601  23-35  9  0.60  3.0  600

HR009W2-025040-601  25-40  9  0.60  3.0  500

HR009W2-030045-601  30-45  9  0.60  3.0  300

HR009W2-032050-601  32-50  9  0.60  3.0  300

HR009W2-040060-601  40-60  9  0.60  3.0  250

HR009W2-050070-601  50-70  9  0.60  3.0  150

HR009W2-060080-601  60-80  9  0.60  3.0  150

HR009W2-070090-601  70-90  9  0.60  3.0  150

HR009W2-080100-601  80-100  9  0.60  3.0  100

HR009W2-090110-601  90-110  9  0.60  3.0  100

HR009W2-100120-601  100-120  9  0.60  3.0  100

HR009W2-110130-601  110-130  9  0.60  3.0  50

HR009W2-120140-601  120-140  9  0.60  3.0  50

HR009W2-130150-601  130-150  9  0.60  3.0  50

HR009W2-140160-601  140-160  9  0.60  3.0  50

Product Code  Diameter Ø Band  Band     Max. Torque  Pcs inside 

   Width Thickness      box

  mm mm mm Nm Qty
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Heavy Duty Hose Clamp Hose Clamps
TORK Heavy Duty Hose Clamps are designed for high torque and precise 
sealing at high pressure points. The clamp is especially used in pressure 
areas where precise sealing is required for thick and reinforced hoses. Its 
convex structure prevents the hose from being damaged and ensures a 
long life.

– High band tension and high tightening torque
–  Durable compact design
– Quick and easy assembly

• Its simple design ensures easy installation in usage areas.
• D nut helps to reduce the application force on the bolt 
and mechanical lock
• 360 degree balanced clamping force
• Durable design welded from three points
• Burr-free and convex band edge

Application Areas
• Commercial vehicle industry
• Irrigation systems
• Filters and pumps
• Maritime
• Construction machinery
• Engine manufacturing
• Mining industry
• Agricultural machinery
• Railway industry
• Ship manufacturing
• Chemical industry
• Machine building
• Food industry
• Generator
• Hose industry

Dimensions
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Heavy Duty Hose Clamp Hose Clamps

Producible Quality Types

W1 DC01 – DIN EN 10130 1.0330 veya eşdeğeri DD11 – DIN EN 10111

Bands   Bolt   Nut   

 AH018W1-017019-01  17-19  11/16 - 3/4  18*0.8  20.0  M6x52  8  10.0  200

 AH018W1-019021-01  19-21  3/4 - 13/16  18*0.8  20.0  M6x52  8  10.0  200

 AH018W1-021023-01  21-23  13/16 - 29/32  18*0.8  20.0  M6x52  8  10.0  200

 AH018W1-023025-01  23-25  29/32 - 1  18*0.8  20.0  M6x52  8  10.0  200

 AH018W1-025027-01  25-27  1 - 1 1/16  18*0.8  20.0  M6x52  8  10.0  200

 AH018W1-027029-01  27-29  1 1/16 - 1 5/32  18*0.8  20.0  M6x52  8  10.0  200

 AH020W1-029031-01  29-31  1 5/32 - 1 7/32  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  100

 AH020W1-031034-01  31-34  1 7/32 - 1 5/16  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  100

 AH020W1-034037-01  34-37  1 5/16 - 1 7/16  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  100

 AH020W1-037040-01  37-40  1 7/16 - 1 9/16  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  100

 AH020W1-040043-01  40-43  1 9/16-1 11/16  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  100

 AH020W1-043047-01  43-47  1 11/16 - 1 7/8  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  100

 AH020W1-047051-01  47-51  1 7/8 - 2  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  50

 AH020W1-051055-01  51-55  2 - 2 5/32  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  50

 AH020W1-055059-01  55-59  2 5/32 - 2 5/16  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  50

 AH020W1-059063-01  59-63  2 5/16 - 2 1/2  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  50

 AH020W1-063068-01  63-68  2 1/2 - 2 11/16  20*1.0  23.0  M7x60  10  20.0  50

 AH025W1-068073-01  68-73  2 11/16 - 2 7/8  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-073079-01  73-79  2 7/8 - 3 1/8  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-079085-01  79-85  3 1/8 - 3 11/32  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-085091-01  85-91  3 11/32-3 9/16  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-091097-01  91-97  3 9/16-3 13/16  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-097104-01  97-104  3 13 /16-4 3/32  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-104112-01  104-112  4 3/32 - 4 3/8  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-112121-01  112-121  4 3/8 - 4 3/4  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH025W1-121130-01  121-130  4 3/4 - 5 1/8  25*1.4  28.0  M8x85  13  25.0  50

 AH030W1-130140-01  130-140  5 1/8 - 5 1/2  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-140150-01  140-150  5 1/2 - 5 7/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-150162-01  150-162  5 7/8 - 6 3/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-162174-01  162-174  6 3/8 - 6 7/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-174187-01  174-187  6 7/8 -7 3/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-187200-01  187-200  7 3/8 - 7 7/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-200213-01  200-213  7 7/8 - 8 3/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-213226-01  213-226  8 3/8 - 8 7/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-226239-01  226-239  8 7/8 - 9 3/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

 AH030W1-239252-01  239-252  9 3/8 - 9 7/8  30*1.5  33.5  M10x112  17  50.0  25

Product Code                            Diameter Ø  Band  b1  d*L       SW        Torpue  Quantity

    Width                            Value Pcs Box

    Thickness

  mm inch mm   mm Min(Nm)
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Perforated Hose Clamp Kit Hose Clamps
TORK perforated hose clamps are popular, precise and economically designed for use in many general applications.

The clamp fits perfectly on the hose and ensures the best sealing of the connection.

Quality Standard: DIN 3017 ve TS12091
Environment: Does not contain chromium VI. Compliant with ROHS, WEEE and ELV Environmental Directives

Producible Quality Types

W1 DIN1623 P2  DIN EN 10130:1999  1.0263 or equivalent 72hours

Bands   Covers   Screws   Corrosion resistance

Box content

HR085W1-008012-101 8-12 5/16� – 1/2� 8,5 0,6  5,5  SW7 4

HR085W1-010016-101 10-16 3/8� – 5/8� 8,5 0,6  5,5  SW7 2

HR085W1-012020-101 12-20 1/2� – 3/4� 8,5 0,6  6  SW7 1

HR085W1-016025-101 16-25 5/8� – 1�  8,5 0,6  6  SW7 2

HR010W1-020032-101 20-32 3/4� – 1 1/4� 10 0,8  8,5  SW7 2

Product Code  Diameter Ø  Band  Band   Max. Torpue  Screw  Pcs inside 

      Width Thickness  Resistanceı Type box

   mm inch  mm mm  Nm

Band Clamp 9 mm Ventilation
TORKFLEX Metal Roll is the perfect solution to create clamps of different 
diameters depending on the user’s needs. Strip steel is a long strip clamp 
available in 9 or 12 mm Band Width.

Use the 9mm Torque tie clip to close the clam.

Advantages

• Variety
• Flexibility
• Storage and stock advantage
• Provides up to 44 clamps

Application Areas

• Water Industry
• Air Conditioning
• Building
• Plumbing

Band material : W1 ( Aluzinc) or W2 ( AISI 430 – X6CR17 )

Band Clamp Clip 9 mm Ventilation

Application Areas

• Band material: Aluzinc- DIN EN 10130:1999
• Screw: 6 and 7.5 mm CQ15 Rohs Compatible Hexagon Screw
• Coating: Corrosion resistance high Cr + 3 yellow coating

9mm BK-009-01                   Connection Clip                           500

Product Code       Description    Pieces in a box

Product Code Description Material Band Width Band Thickness Band Length Pieces  Min Torque 
           in a box value
     mm  mm  m  Nm

MR060W2-009-01 Strip Steel W2/W2 9  0.60  30  10 4

Box content

Producible Quality Types
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Band Clamp 9 mm Ventilation
TORKFLEX Metal Roll is the perfect solution to create clamps of different 
diameters depending on the user’s needs. Strip steel is a long strip clamp 
available in 9 or 12 mm Band Width.

Use the 9mm Torque tie clip to close the clam.

Advantages

• Variety
• Flexibility
• Storage and stock advantage
• Provides up to 44 clamps

Application Areas

• Water Industry
• Air Conditioning
• Building
• Plumbing

Band material : W1 ( Aluzinc) or W2 ( AISI 430 – X6CR17 )

Band Clamp Clip 9 mm Ventilation

Application Areas

• Band material: Aluzinc- DIN EN 10130:1999
• Screw: 6 and 7.5 mm CQ15 Rohs Compatible Hexagon Screw
• Coating: Corrosion resistance high Cr + 3 yellow coating

9mm BK-009-01                   Connection Clip                           500

Product Code       Description    Pieces in a box

Box content

Producible Quality Types

Product Code Description         Material Band Width Band Thickness Band Length Pieces  Min Torque 
           in a box value
     mm  mm  m  Qty Nm

MR060W2-009-01 Strip Steel        W1/W2 9  0.60  30  10 4
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Band Clamp 12 mm Ventilation
TORKFLEX Metal Roll is the perfect solution to create clamps of different 
diameters depending on the user’s needs. Strip steel is a long strip clamp 
available in 9 or 12 mm Band Width.

Use a 12 mm Torque tie clip to close the clam

Advantages

• Variety
• Flexibility
• Storage and stock advantage
• Provides up to 44 clamps

Application Areas

• Water Industry
• Air Conditioning
• Building
• Plumbing

Band Clamp Clip 12 mm Ventilation

Dimensions

12mm BK-012-01                    Connection Clip                           500

Product Code       Description    Pieces in a box

Product Code Description Material Band Width Band Thickness Band Length Pieces  Min Torque 
           in a box value
     mm  mm  m  Qty Nm

MR080W1-012-01 Strip Steel W1 12  0.80  30  10 10

12 mm Band Clamp Clip Application Diagram Specifications

Application Areas

• Band material:Aluzinc- DIN EN 10130:1999
• Screw:6 and 7.5 mm CQ15 Rohs Compatible Hexagon Screw
• Coating:Corrosion resistance high Cr + 3 yellow coating

Box content

Producible Quality Types

Band Clamp Kit Ventilation

Material
W1 | Aluzinc Band and clip cover, Rohs compliant zinc plated Screw
W2 | 430 SS Band sheet, galvanized clip cover and Rohs compatible Screw

Ventilation

MRK009W1-0308-01  3 mt. W1 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  9  0,6  6 mm

MRK009W2-0308-01 3 mt. W2 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  9  0,6  6 mm

MRK012W1-0308-01  3 mt. W1 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  12  0,8  7,5 mm

MRK012W2-0308-01  3 mt. W2 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  12  0,8  7,5 mm

Product Code               Description           Band Width      Band Thickness  Screw

Producible Quality Types
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Band Clamp 12 mm Ventilation
TORKFLEX Metal Roll is the perfect solution to create clamps of different 
diameters depending on the user’s needs. Strip steel is a long strip clamp 
available in 9 or 12 mm Band Width.

Use a 12 mm Torque tie clip to close the clam

Advantages

• Variety
• Flexibility
• Storage and stock advantage
• Provides up to 44 clamps

Application Areas

• Water Industry
• Air Conditioning
• Building
• Plumbing

Band Clamp Clip 12 mm Ventilation

Dimensions

12mm BK-012-01                    Connection Clip                           500

Product Code       Description    Pieces in a box

Product Code Description Material Band Width Band Thickness Band Length Pieces  Min Torque 
           in a box value
     mm  mm  m  Nm

MR080W1-012-01 Strip Steel W1 12  0.80  30  10 10

12 mm Band Clamp Clip Application Diagram Specifications

Application Areas

• Band material:Aluzinc- DIN EN 10130:1999
• Screw:6 and 7.5 mm CQ15 Rohs Compatible Hexagon Screw
• Coating:Corrosion resistance high Cr + 3 yellow coating

Box content

Producible Quality Types

Band Clamp Kit Ventilation

Material
W1 | Aluzinc Band and clip cover, Rohs compliant zinc plated Screw
W2 | 430 SS Band sheet, galvanized clip cover and Rohs compatible Screw

Ventilation

MRK009W1-0308-01  3 mt. W1 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  9  0,6  6 mm

MRK009W2-0308-01 3 mt. W2 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  9  0,6  6 mm

MRK012W1-0308-01  3 mt. W1 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  12  0,8  7,5 mm

MRK012W2-0308-01  3 mt. W2 unperforated Roll Band and 8 clips  12  0,8  7,5 mm

Product Code               Description           Band Widthi      Band Thickness  Screw

Producible Quality Types
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DIN 3016 Rubber-lined Connection Clamp DIN 3016 Connection Clamp
DIN 3016 Connection Clamps

TORK RC pipe coupling clamps are designed for all kinds of fixing and 
connection applications.

• 1-Convenient Form, Adjustable Band
• Reinforced Band ends – strong band structure prevents the gripping parts 
from tearing or loosening during exposure to extremely high mechanical
loads
• Optionally, it can be supplied with rubber. Provides correct closing and
damping thanks to the improved form between clip and clamping device

Application Areas

• Automotive
• Household appliances
• Chemical industry
• Irrigation systems
• Ship Manufacturing
• Food and beverage industry
• Railway industry
• Agricultural Machinery
• Construction Machinery
• Pumps and filters

Advantages

• Easy to install and secure fixing
• Band ends reinforced for extremely high mechanical loads
• Rubber profile protects against vibrations and fluid water, is sound absorbing and protects against contact corrosion

Producible Quality Types

Dimensions

x x x xW2 

W1 W3 W4 W5

Ø6 -  Ø42  Ø6  - Ø14  Ø15  - Ø50  Ø10  - Ø24  Ø25  - 125 Ø15  -  Ø49  Ø50  - Ø150

0.40  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00  1.25

0.40  0.60  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00

0.40  0.60  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00

1.50  1.60  1.80  2.30  2.50  2.50  2.75

1.50  1.60  1.60  2.30  2.30  2.50  2.50

1.50  1.60  1.60  2.30  2.30  2.50  2.50

W1

W3

W4

W1

W3

W4

Ø5.30  Ø6.40  Ø8.40  Ø10.50

(D/2)+8  (D/2)+11.2  (D/2)+14.5  (D/2)+17.5

(D/2)+14  (D/2)+18.7  (D/2)+24.5  (D/2)+30

1.2>0.35  1.5>0.35  2.0>0.35  3.0>0.35

15>0.8 19>1 25>1 31>1.3

12  15  20  25Malzeme Genişliği (b) 
Material Width (b)

Çap D (mm) 
Diameter D (mm)

Mesafe - L1
Distance - L1

Delik Çapı (d) 
Hole Diameter (d)

Malzeme Kalınlığı S1 
Material Thickness S1

Toplam Malzeme Kalınlığı S2
 Total Material Thickness S2

Mesafe - L2
Distance - L2

Lastik Kalınlığı (S3) 
Rubber Thickness (S3)

Lastik Genişliği (b2) 
Rubber Width (b2)

DG5 Pipe Clamp with Rubber Nut Pipe Clamps
• Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  

for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a  
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  

any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  

so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  

side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
the application.

• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the  
clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK  
01.04-08, category 2

2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
safety in mind.

3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the  
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  

from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

BRD5W1-012015-01EP01  12-15  1/4"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-015019-01EP01  15-19  3/8"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-01EP01  20-25  1/2"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025030-01EP01  25-30  3/4"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-031037-01EP01  31-37 1"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13 1000

BRD5W1-038044-01EP01  38-44  11/4"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-045052-01EP01  45-52  11/2"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-053058-01EP01  53-58  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-01EP01  59-65  2"  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-067074-02EP01  67-74  -  M10  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-074082-02EP01  74-80  21/2"  M10  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17 1500

BRD5W1-082092-02EP01  82-92  3"  M10  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090102-02EP01  90-102  -  M10  25*1.5  M6*35  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-108118-02EP01  108-118  4"  M10  25*2  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-120130-02EP01  120-130  -  M10  25*2  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-132142-02EP01  132-142  5"  M10  25*2  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-159169-02EP01  159-169  6"  M10  25*2  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D) Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
*Thickness Screw  (C) Load,N

mm  inch mm

Box content
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RC/RCUL BAĞLANTI KELEPÇESİ DIN 3016 (Lastiksiz)

RC/RCUL RETAINING CLIPS DIN 3016 (Without Rubber)

Diğer Teknik Özellikler: 
Other Technical Features: 

* Üretmiş olduğumuz bağlantı kelepçeleri DIN 3016 standartına
uygun olup, sabitleme deliği etrafına band takviyesi yapılmıştır.

* Our connection clamps are DIN 3016 standard can be used for
fixing hydraulic pipes,hoses and cables.

* Hidrolik borular , hortumlar ve kabloların montajında güvenle kullanılır.
* The band around fastening hole is reinforced

Malzeme Genişliği (b)
Material Width (b)

12 15 20 25

Çap D (mm)
Diameter D (mm)

Ø5-Ø42 Ø5�-�Ø14 Ø15-Ø50 Ø10�-�Ø25 Ø26-Ø125 Ø15�-�Ø49 Ø50�-�Ø150

Malzeme Kalınlığı S1
Material Thickness S1

W1 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.25

W3 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00

W4 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00

Toplam Malzeme Kalınlığı S2
Total Material Thickness S2

W1 1.50 1.60 1.80 2.30 2.50 2.50 2.75

W3 1.50 1.60 1.60 2.30 2.30 2.50 2.50

W4 1.50 1.60 1.60 2.30 2.30 2.50 2.50

Delik Çapı (d)
Hole Diameter (d)

Ø5.30 Ø6.40 Ø8.40 Ø10.50

Mesafe - L1
Distance - L1

(D/2)+6.8 (D/2)+9.7 (D/2)+12.5 (D/2)+14.5

Mesafe - L2
Distance - L2

(D/2)+13 (D/2)+17.2 (D/2)+22.5 (D/2)+27



• The tightening range and standard number indicated on the product

• Easy & safe assembly with improved cover and screw design

• Burr-free and convex edges that prevent the hose from being damaged

• Triangular design that prevents distortion of the form

• Ability to be reapplied by removing it from the application area

Scope of application Certificates
• Hardware Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

• Household appliances

• Agriculture

• Gas Filled Cylinders

• LPG – Autogas Systems

• Building Sector

• Mechanical Applications

• Solar Energy Systems

• Signaling Systems

b1 d D

HR085W1-008012-401 8,5 8 12 500

HR085W1-010016-401 8,5 10 16 500

HR085W1-013019-401 8,5 13 19 600

HR085W1-012020-401 8,5 12 20 600

HR085W1-016025-401 8,5 16 25 600

Part No.

Dimension mm
Paking 

unit/pcs

Butterfly Handle Hose Clamp Hose Clamps

TORK perforated hose clamps are popular, precise and 

economically designed for use in many general applications. 

The clamp fits perfectly on the hose and ensures optimal 

sealing of the connection.

Thanks to its ease of application and functionality, it appeals 

to wide areas of use.

• Easily by hand without using any auxiliary apparatus or hand tools.

  can be applied
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DIN 3016 Rubber-lined Connection Clamp DIN 3016 Connection Clamp
DIN 3016 Connection Clamps

TORK RC pipe coupling clamps are designed for all kinds of fixing and 
connection applications.

• 1-Convenient Form, Adjustable Band
• Reinforced Band ends – strong band structure prevents the gripping parts 
from tearing or loosening during exposure to extremely high mechanical 
loads
• Optionally, it can be supplied with rubber. Provides correct closing and 
damping thanks to the improved form between clip and clamping device

Application Areas

• Automotive
• Household appliances
• Chemical industry
• Irrigation systems
• Ship Manufacturing
• Food and beverage industry
• Railway industry
• Agricultural Machinery
• Construction Machinery
• Pumps and filters

Advantages

• Easy to install and secure fixing
• Band ends reinforced for extremely high mechanical loads
• Rubber profile protects against vibrations and fluid water, is sound absorbing and protects against contact corrosion

Producible Quality Types

Dimensions

x   x   x   xW2 

W1   W3   W4   W5

 Ø5 -  Ø80  Ø5  -  Ø14  Ø15  -  Ø100  Ø10  -  Ø25  Ø26  -  Ø130  Ø15  -  Ø49  Ø50  -  Ø150

 0.40  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00  1.25

 0.40  0.60  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00

 0.40  0.60  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00

 1.50  1.60  1.80  2.30  2.50  2.50  2.75

 1.50  1.60  1.60  2.30  2.30  2.50  2.50

 1.50  1.60  1.60  2.30  2.30  2.50  2.50

W1

W3

W4

W1

W3

W4

 Ø5.30  Ø6.40  Ø8.40  Ø10.50

 (D/2)+8  (D/2)+11.2  (D/2)+14.5  (D/2)+17.5

 (D/2)+14  (D/2)+18.7  (D/2)+24.5  (D/2)+30

 1.2>0.35  1.5>0.35  2.0>0.35  3.0>0.35

 15>0.8  19>1  25>1  31>1.3

 12  15  20  25Malzeme Genişliği (b)
Material Width (b)

Çap D (mm)
Diameter D (mm)

Mesafe - L1
Distance - L1

Delik Çapı (d)
Hole Diameter (d)

Malzeme Kalınlığı S1
Material Thickness S1

Toplam Malzeme Kalınlığı S2
Total Material Thickness S2

Mesafe - L2
Distance - L2

Lastik Kalınlığı (S3)
Rubber Thickness (S3)

Lastik Genişliği (b2)
Rubber Width (b2)

DG5 Pipe Clamp with Rubber Nut Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

BRD5W1-012015-01EP01  12-15  1/4” M8  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-015019-01EP01  15-19  3/8“ M8  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-01EP01  20-25  1/2” M8  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025030-01EP01  25-30  3/4“ M8  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-031037-01EP01  31-37  1” M8  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13 1000

BRD5W1-038044-01EP01  38-44  1  1/4” M8  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-045052-01EP01  45-52  1  1/2” M8  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-053058-01EP01  53-58  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-01EP01  59-65  2” M8  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-067074-02EP01  67-74  -  M10  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-074080-02EP01   74-80 2  1/2” M10  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17 1500

BRD5W1-082092-02EP01  82-92  3” M10  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090102-02EP01  90-102  -  M10  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-108118-02EP01  108-118  4” M10  25*1.5  M6*30   168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-120130-02EP01  120-130  -  M10  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-132142-02EP01  132-142  5” M10  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-159169-02EP01  159-169  6” M10  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

Box content
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DG5 Pipe Clamp without Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

Box content

BRD5W1-016020-01UL01  16-20 3/8”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-01UL01 20-25  1/2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025031-01UL01 25-31  3/4”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-030036-01UL01 30-36  1”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-037044-01UL01 37-44 1 1/4”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 79.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-044050-01UL01 44-50  1 1/2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-052058-01UL01 52-58  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-01UL01 59-65  2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-065072-01UL01 65-72  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-074080-02UL01 74-80 2 1/2”  M10  25*1,5  M6*25 124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-080088-02UL01 80-88 3”  M10  25*1,5  M6*25 130.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090100-02UL01 90-100  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-094108-02UL01 94-108  4”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-115125-02UL01 115-125  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-124137-02UL01 124-137  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-137146-02UL01 137-146 5”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-165175-02UL01 165-175 6”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

DG5 Pipe Clamps With Combi Nut and Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

Box content

BRD5W1-012015-04EP01  12-15  1/4” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-015019-04EP01  15-19  3/8“ M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-04EP01  20-25  1/2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025030-04EP01  25-30  3/4“ M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-031037-04EP01  31-37  1” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13 1000

BRD5W1-038044-04EP01  38-44  1  1/4” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-045052-04EP01  45-52  1  1/2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-053058-04EP01  53-58  -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-04EP01  59-65  2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-067074-04EP01  67-74  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-074080-04EP01   74-80 2  1/2” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17 1500

BRD5W1-082092-04EP01  82-92  3” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090102-04EP01  90-102  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-108118-04EP01  108-118  4” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30   168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-120130-04EP01  120-130  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-132142-04EP01  132-142  5” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-159169-04EP01  159-169  6” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm
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DG5 Pipe Clamp without Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

Box content

BRD5W1-016020-01UL01  16-20 3/8”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-01UL01 20-25  1/2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025031-01UL01 25-31  3/4”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-030036-01UL01 30-36  1”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-037044-01UL01 37-44 1 1/4”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 79.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-044050-01UL01 44-50  1 1/2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-052058-01UL01 52-58  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-01UL01 59-65  2”  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-065072-01UL01 65-72  -  M8  20*1.5  M6*25 108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-074080-02UL01 74-80 2 1/2”  M10  25*1,5  M6*25 124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-080088-02UL01 80-88 3”  M10  25*1,5  M6*25 130.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090100-02UL01 90-100  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-094108-02UL01 94-108  4”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-115125-02UL01 115-125  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-124137-02UL01 124-137  -  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-137146-02UL01 137-146 5”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-165175-02UL01 165-175 6”  M10  25*1,5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

DG5 Pipe Clamps With Combi Nut and Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

Box content

BRD5W1-012015-04EP01  12-15  1/4” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-015019-04EP01  15-19  3/8“ M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-04EP01  20-25  1/2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025030-04EP01  25-30  3/4“ M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-031037-04EP01  31-37  1” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13 1000

BRD5W1-038044-04EP01  38-44  1  1/4” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-045052-04EP01  45-52  1  1/2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-053058-04EP01  53-58  -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-04EP01  59-65  2” M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-067074-04EP01  67-74  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-074080-04EP01   74-80 2  1/2” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17 1500

BRD5W1-082092-04EP01  82-92  3” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090102-04EP01  90-102  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-108118-04EP01  108-118  4” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30   168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-120130-04EP01  120-130  -  M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-132142-04EP01  132-142  5” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-159169-04EP01  159-169  6” M8/M10  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm
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DG5 Pipe Clamps With Combi Nut and Without Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

BRD5W1-016020-04UL01  16-20  3/8”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-04UL01  20-25  1/2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025031-04UL01  25-31  3/4”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-030036-04UL01  30-36  1”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-037044-04UL01  37-44  1 1/4”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-044050-04UL01  44-50 1 1/2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-052058-04UL01  52-58 -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-04UL01  59-65  2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-065072-04UL01  65-72  -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-074080-05UL01  74-80  2 1/2”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-080088-05UL01  80-88  3”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090100-05UL01  90-100  -  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-094108-05UL01  94-108  4”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-115125-05UL01  115-125   - M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-124137-05UL01  124-137  -  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-137146-05UL01  137-146  5”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-165175-05UL01  165-175  6”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

Box content

DG5 Heavy Duty Pipe Clamp Pipe Clamps
Specifications

•  Robust design for heavy loads
•  Primed HD 1501 provides sound insulation according to DIN 4109.
•  Easy to install
•  Indoor and outdoor use

1- Heavy-duty pipe clamp with double locking screw and rubber profile with l 
 ow PAH content ZEK 01.04-08
2- Extended range of products in accordance with the requirements   
 demanded by HVAC and the industry.
3- High strength and breaking load values on slopes designed with your  
 safety in mind.
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
 environment.
5- The clamp can also be produced by using silicone profile with high heat  
 resistance.

Box content

Product Code                Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S) Connection  Connection (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C) Bolt (E)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

BRTRW1-014018-04EP01  14-18  3/8" M8/M10  25*2.5  M6*25 -  66.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-019023-04EP01  19-23  1/2" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25 -  71.5  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-024028-04EP01  24-28  3/4" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25 -  77.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-029033-04EP01  29-33  1" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25  - 82.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-040045-05EP01  40-45  1 1/4" M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  94.5  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-047052-05EP01  47-52 1 1/2"  M10/M12 25*2.5 M6*25 -  101.5  SW17 1500
BRTRW1-053058-05EP01  53-58 - M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  108.0  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-060065-05EP01  60-65 2" M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  115.0  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-073078-05EP01  73-78 2 1/2"  M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  129.5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-079085-05EP01  79-85 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  136,5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-088093-05EP01 88-93 3" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  145.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-100106-05EP01 100-106 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  158.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-108116-05EP01 108-116 4" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  167.5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-124129-05EP01 124-129 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 181.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-131137-05EP01 131-137 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 189.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-138145-05EP01 138-145 5" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  197.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-156162-05EP01 156-162 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  214.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-165171-05EP01 165-171 6" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 223.0  SW17  2000
BRTRW1-188194-05EP01 188-194 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  246.5  SW17  2000
BRTRW1-196203-05EP01 196-203 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 - 255,5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-205214-05EP01 205-214 - M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 295.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-219225-05EP01 219-225 8" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 306.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-244250-05EP01 244-250 - M10/M12 40*4.0 M12*40  M12 331.0 SW17  4000
BRTRW1-267273-05EP01 267-273 10" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40  M12 354.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-297304-05EP01 297-304 - M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40  M12 385.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-320328-05EP01 320-328  12" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 409.0  SW17  4000
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DG5 Pipe Clamps With Combi Nut and Without Rubber Pipe Clamps
•  Pipe clamps or pipe fixings are best described as a support mechanism  
 for suspended pipes, either horizontal top or vertical adjacent to a   
 surface.
• They are vital to ensure that all pipes are securely fixed and also allow  
 any pipe movement or expansion that may occur.
• Pipe fixing failure can cause significant and costly damage to a building  
 so it is important to do it correctly.
• Standard clamps are typically secured using two screws, one on each  
 side of the clamp. They can be with or without a primer depending on  
 the application.
• Standard clamps work by fixing two screws, one on each side of the   
 clamp. Red washers are placed to prevent screws from slipping during  
 the assembly process.

1- Rubber profile with double locking screw and low PAH content ZEK   
 01.04-08, category 2
2- High strength and breaking load values on slopes, designed with your  
 safety in mind.
3- Time-saving, easy and fast assembly features
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
environment.
5-  The plastic washer attached to the Locking Screw prevents the screw  
 from being lost.
6- Zinc (Cr + 3) coated. (min. 5-10µm)
7- Sound insulation complies with DIN 4109.
8- EPDM rubber is used for sound insulation.
9- Profile temperature resistance is between -50˚C and 110˚C.
10-Profile hardness is Shore (A) 50 ± 5

BRD5W1-016020-04UL01  16-20  3/8”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  57.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-020025-04UL01  20-25  1/2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  61.5  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-025031-04UL01  25-31  3/4”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  67.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-030036-04UL01  30-36  1”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  72.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-037044-04UL01  37-44  1 1/4”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  79.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-044050-04UL01  44-50 1 1/2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  86.0  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-052058-04UL01  52-58 -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  94.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-059065-04UL01  59-65  2”  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  101.3  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-065072-04UL01  65-72  -  M8/M10  20*1.5  M6*25  108.6  SW13  1000

BRD5W1-074080-05UL01  74-80  2 1/2”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*25  124,0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-080088-05UL01  80-88  3”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*25  130.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-090100-05UL01  90-100  -  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  141.5  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-094108-05UL01  94-108  4”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  151.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-115125-05UL01  115-125   - M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  168.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-124137-05UL01  124-137  -  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  181.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-137146-05UL01  137-146  5”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  193.0  SW17  1500

BRD5W1-165175-05UL01  165-175  6”  M10/M12  25*1.5  M6*30  220.0  SW17  1500

Product Code                    Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S)  Connection  (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

Box content

DG5 Heavy Duty Pipe Clamp Pipe Clamps
Specifications

•  Robust design for heavy loads
•  Primed HD 1501 provides sound insulation according to DIN 4109.
•  Easy to install
•  Indoor and outdoor use

1- Heavy-duty pipe clamp with double locking screw and rubber profile with l 
 ow PAH content ZEK 01.04-08
2- Extended range of products in accordance with the requirements   
 demanded by HVAC and the industry.
3- High strength and breaking load values on slopes designed with your  
 safety in mind.
4- Low values in hazardous PAH chemicals – protects people and the   
 environment.
5- The clamp can also be produced by using silicone profile with high heat  
 resistance.

Box content

Product Code                Size (D)  Boss (M) Width (B*S) Connection  Connection (A)   (SW) Max.Recom.
     *Thickness Screw  (C) Bolt (E)   Load,N

  mm  inch  mm

BRTRW1-014018-04EP01  14-18  3/8" M8/M10  25*2.5  M6*25 -  66.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-019023-04EP01  19-23  1/2" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25 -  71.5  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-024028-04EP01  24-28  3/4" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25 -  77.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-029033-04EP01  29-33  1" M8/M10 25*2.5  M6*25  - 82.0  SW13  1500
BRTRW1-040045-05EP01  40-45  1 1/4" M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  94.5  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-047052-05EP01  47-52 1 1/2"  M10/M12 25*2.5 M6*25 -  101.5  SW17 1500
BRTRW1-053058-05EP01  53-58 - M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  108.0  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-060065-05EP01  60-65 2" M10/M12 25*2.5  M6*25 -  115.0  SW17  1500
BRTRW1-073078-05EP01  73-78 2 1/2"  M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  129.5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-079085-05EP01  79-85 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  136,5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-088093-05EP01 88-93 3" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  145.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-100106-05EP01 100-106 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  158.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-108116-05EP01 108-116 4" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  167.5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-124129-05EP01 124-129 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 181.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-131137-05EP01 131-137 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 189.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-138145-05EP01 138-145 5" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  197.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-156162-05EP01 156-162 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  214.0  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-165171-05EP01 165-171 6" M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35  - 223.0  SW17  2000
BRTRW1-188194-05EP01 188-194 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 -  246.5  SW17  2000
BRTRW1-196203-05EP01 196-203 - M10/M12 30*3.0  M8*35 - 255,5  SW17  2500
BRTRW1-205214-05EP01 205-214 - M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 295.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-219225-05EP01 219-225 8" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 306.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-244250-05EP01 244-250 - M10/M12 40*4.0 M12*40  M12 331.0 SW17  4000
BRTRW1-267273-05EP01 267-273 10" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40  M12 354.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-297304-05EP01 297-304 - M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40  M12 385.0  SW17  4000
BRTRW1-320328-05EP01 320-328  12" M10/M12 40*4.0  M12*40 M12 409.0  SW17  4000
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Tork G Clamp Ventilation
Specifications

• Clamps are specially designed for high strength.
• They are used at the beginning of the flange profiles of air ducts.
• Quick and rapid assembly
• Has 5-8 micron coating.

Material

• DIN EN 10111 : Hot rolled low carbon steel
• ISO 898-1: Made of carbon steel alloy steel.

Ventilation

Application Areas

• Ventilation
• Building Sector
• Construction Sector

M8 x 20  W1 30  18,5  13  27  2,5  90°  95°  100°

M8 x 25  W2 34,5  20  17,5  30  3  92°  93,5°  103,6°

Alkalic coverage
(average micron)

Corrosion 
Resistance Average

Min. 5

White Min.72 h

White Min.96 h

Screw (H) Material A (±1)  B (±1)  C (±1)  D  E S (±5)  F (±5)  G (±5)
Dimension

Dimensions

DIN 3016 Connection ClampDIN 3016 Connection Clamp without Rubber DIN 3016 Connection Clamp
DIN 3016 Connection Clamps

TORK RC pipe coupling clamps are designed for all kinds of fixing and 
connection applications.

• 1-Convenient Form, Adjustable Band
• Reinforced Band ends – strong band structure prevents the gripping parts 
from tearing or loosening during exposure to extremely high mechanical 
loads
• Optionally, it can be supplied with rubber. Provides correct closing and 
damping thanks to the improved form between clip and clamping device

Application Areas

• Automotive
• Household appliances
• Agriculture
• Gas Filled Bottles
• LPG – Autogas Systems
• Building Sector
• Mechanical Applications
• Solar Energy Systems
• Signalization Systems

Producible Quality Types

Dimensions

x  x   x   xW2

W1 W3 W4 W5

Ø5 - Ø80  Ø5 - Ø14  Ø15 - Ø100  Ø10 - Ø25  Ø26 - Ø130  Ø15 - Ø49  Ø50 - Ø150

0.40  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00  1.25

0.40  0.60  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00

0.40  0.60  0.60  0.80  0.80  1.00  1.00

1.50  1.60  1.80  2.30  2.50  2.50  2.75

1.50  1.60  1.60  2.30  2.30  2.50  2.50

1.50  1.60  1.60  2.30  2.30  2.50  2.50

W1

W3

W4

W1

W3

W4

Ø5.30  Ø6.40  Ø8.40  Ø10.50

(D/2)+6.8  (D/2)+9.7  (D/2)+12.5  (D/2)+14.5

(D/2)+13  (D/2)+17.2  (D/2)+22.5  (D/2)+27

12  15  20  25Malzeme Genişliği (b)
Material Width (b)

Çap D (mm)
Diameter D (mm)

Mesafe - L1
Distance - L1

Delik Çapı (d)
Hole Diameter (d)

Malzeme Kalınlığı S1
Material Thickness S1

Toplam Malzeme Kalınlığı S2
Total Material Thickness S2

Mesafe - L2
Distance - L2
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Colored Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork colored cable ties are produced from Polyamide 6.6 material, which is 
known as the most durable among plastics. It has high strength and 
hardness thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. Thanks to these 
structural features, Tork standard cable ties are the most suitable material 
to work with under load due to their very high bending and tensile strength 
and low friction coefficient. 

Tork colored cable ties are used to distinguish and identify circuits and 
power lines with different colors. Tork colored cable ties, which are also 
used in personal applications, are used in many different areas of life such 
as decoration, wiring, home electronics.

• Only high quality plastic that can be recycled in nature is used
• Wide variety of materials, sizes and colors
• High tensile strength with low application force
• Serrated inner surface to grip the application area more tightly
• Edge surface slope for easy application
• Easy application manually or with apparatus

Technical Specifications
• Raw material: Polyamide 6.6
• Moisture Absorption: 2.7%
   (50% relative humidity)
• Working temperature: -40 ° C + 85 ° C
• Application temperature: -10 ° C + 60 ° C
• Combustion degree: UL 94 class HB
• Halogen free: Yes

Certifications
Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

Application Areas
• Electricity Industry
• Industrial cabling
• Automotive
• Energy sector
• Building and construction sector

Box content

Product Code

Size

Colour Tighten Range Max Tensile 
Strength

Quantity In a 
Nylon
Bag

Quantity In a 
Carton BoxLength

( L )
Width
( B )

Strip Thickness
( A )

mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
TRK-100-25W  100  2.5 1.0 Colourful 22 8 100  26.000

TRK-150-25W 150 2.5 1.0 Colourful 35 8 100  20.000

TRK-200-25W 200 2.5 1.0 Colourful 50 8 100  18.000

TRK-100-36W 100 3.5 1.2 Colourful 22 18 100 12.000

TRK-140-36W 140 3.5 1.2 Colourful 31 18 100 12.000

TRK-200-36W 200 3.5 1.2 Colourful 50 18 100 10.000

TRK-250-36W 250 3.5 1.2 Colourful 65 18 100 8.000

TRK-280-36W 280 3.5 1.2 Colourful 74 18 100 8.000

TRK-300-36W 300 3.5 1.2 Colourful 79 18 100 8.000

TRK-370-36W 370 3.5 1.2 Colourful 98 18 100 6.000

TRK-200-48W 200 4.5 1.3 Colourful 50 22 100 7.000

TRK-250-48W 250 4.5 1.3 Colourful 65 22 100 6.000

TRK-300-48W 300 4.5 1.3 Colourful 80 22 100 5.000

TRK-370-48W 370 4.5 1.3 Colourful 98  22 100 4.000

TRK-430-48W 430 4.5 1.3 Colourful 120  22 100 3.000

TRK-200-76W 200 7.5 1.5 Colourful 50 55 100 4.000

TRK-300-76W 300 7.5 1.5 Colourful 75 55 100 3.000

TRK-370-76W 370 7.5 1.5 Colourful 98 55 100 2.500

TRK-450-76W 450 7.5 1.5 Colourful 120 55 100 2.000

TRK-550-76W 550  7.5 1.5 Colourful 155 55 100 1.500

TRK-750-76W 750  7.5 1.5 Colourful 220 55  100  1.200

TRK-600-90W 600  9.0  1.6 Colourful 165 80 100 1.200

TRK-710-90W 710  9.0  1.6 Colourful 205 80 100 1.200

TRK-760-90W 760  9.0  1.6 Colourful 220 80 100 1.200

TRK-900-90W 900  9.0  1.6 Colourful 260 80 100 1.200

TRK-1200-90W  1200  9.0  1.6 Colourful 370 80  100  1.000

Standard Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork standard cable ties are produced from Polyamide 6.6 material, which 
is known as the most durable of plastics. It has high strength and hardness 
thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. These structural features make 
Tork standard cable ties the most suitable material to use under loads due 
to their very high bending and tensile strength and low friction coefficient.

• Only high quality plastic that can be recycled in nature is used
• Wide variety of materials, sizes and colors
• High tensile strength with low application force
• Serrated inner surface to grip the application area more tightly
• Edge surface slope for easy application
• Easy application manually or with apparatus

Technical Specifications
• Raw material: Polyamide 6.6
• Moisture Absorption: 2.7%

(50% relative humidity)
• Working temperature: -40 ° C + 85 ° C
• Application temperature: -10 ° C + 60 ° C
• Combustion degree: UL 94 class V2
• Halogen free: Yes

Certifications
Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

Application Areas
• Electricity Industry
• Industrial cabling
• Automotive
• Energy sector
• Building and construction sector

Box content

( L ) ( A )

mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f

Product Code

Size

Colour Tighten Range Max Tensile 
Strength

Quantity In a 
Nylon
Bag

Quantity In a 
Carton BoxLength

( L )
Width
( B )

Strip Thickness
( A )

mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
 TRK-100-25W/B  100  2.5 1.0 White/Black 22 8 100  26.000

 TRK-150-25W/B 150 2.5 1.0 White/Black 35 8 100  20.000

 TRK-200-25W/B 200 2.5 1.0 White/Black 50 8 100  18.000

 TRK-100-36W/B 100 3.5 1.2 White/Black 22 18 100 12.000

 TRK-140-36W/B 140 3.5 1.2 White/Black 31 18 100 12.000

 TRK-200-36W/B 200 3.5 1.2 White/Black 50 18 100 10.000

 TRK-250-36W/B 250 3.5 1.2 White/Black 65 18 100 8.000

 TRK-280-36W/B 280 3.5 1.2 White/Black 74 18 100 8.000

 TRK-300-36W/B 300 3.5 1.2 White/Black 79 18 100 8.000

 TRK-370-36W/B 370 3.5 1.2 White/Black 98 18 100 6.000

TRK-200-48W/B 200 4.5 1.3 White/Black 50 22 100 7.000

 TRK-250-48W/B 250 4.5 1.3 White/Black 65 22 100 6.000

 TRK-300-48W/B 300 4.5 1.3 White/Black 80 22 100 5.000

 TRK-370-48W/B 370 4.5 1.3 White/Black 98  22 100 4.000

 TRK-430-48W/B 430 4.5 1.3 White/Black 120  22 100 3.000

TRK-200-76W/B 200 7.5 1.5 White/Black 50 55 100 4.000

TRK-300-76W/B 300 7.5 1.5 White/Black 75 55 100 3.000

 TRK-370-76W/B 370 7.5 1.5 White/Black 98 55 100 2.500

 TRK-450-76W/B 450 7.5 1.5 White/Black 120 55 100 2.000

 TRK-550-76W/B 550  7.5 1.5 White/Black 155 55 100 1.500

 TRK-750-76W/B 750  7.5 1.5 White/Black 220 55  100  1.200

TRK-600-90W/B 600  9.0  1.6 White/Black 165 80 100 1.200

 TRK-710-90W/B 710  9.0  1.6 White/Black 205 80 100 1.200

 TRK-760-90W/B 760  9.0  1.6 White/Black 220 80 100 1.200

 TRK-900-90W/B 900  9.0  1.6 White/Black 260 80 100 1.200

 TRK-1200-90W/B  1200  9.0  1.6 White/Black 370 80  100  1.000
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Colored Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork colored cable ties are produced from Polyamide 6.6 material, which is 
known as the most durable among plastics. It has high strength and 
hardness thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. Thanks to these 
structural features, Tork standard cable ties are the most suitable material 
to work with under load due to their very high bending and tensile strength 
and low friction coefficient. 

Tork colored cable ties are used to distinguish and identify circuits and 
power lines with different colors. Tork colored cable ties, which are also 
used in personal applications, are used in many different areas of life such 
as decoration, wiring, home electronics.

• Only high quality plastic that can be recycled in nature is used
• Wide variety of materials, sizes and colors
• High tensile strength with low application force
• Serrated inner surface to grip the application area more tightly
• Edge surface slope for easy application
• Easy application manually or with apparatus

Technical Specifications
• Raw material: Polyamide 6.6
• Moisture Absorption: 2.7%

(50% relative humidity)
• Working temperature: -40 ° C + 85 ° C
• Application temperature: -10 ° C + 60 ° C
• Combustion degree: UL 94 class HB
• Halogen free: Yes

Certifications
Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

Application Areas
• Electricity Industry
• Industrial cabling
• Automotive
• Energy sector
• Building and construction sector

Box content

Product Code

Size

Colour Tighten Range Max Tensile 
Strength

Quantity In a 
Nylon
Bag

Quantity In a 
Carton BoxLength

( L )
Width
( B )

Strip Thickness
( A )

mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
 TRK-100-25W  100  2.5 1.0 Colourful 22 8 100  26.000

 TRK-150-25W 150 2.5 1.0 Colourful 35 8 100  20.000

 TRK-200-25W 200 2.5 1.0 Colourful 50 8 100  18.000

 TRK-100-36W 100 3.5 1.2 Colourful 22 18 100 12.000

 TRK-140-36W 140 3.5 1.2 Colourful 31 18 100 12.000

 TRK-200-36W 200 3.5 1.2 Colourful 50 18 100 10.000

 TRK-250-36W 250 3.5 1.2 Colourful 65 18 100 8.000

 TRK-280-36W 280 3.5 1.2 Colourful 74 18 100 8.000

 TRK-300-36W 300 3.5 1.2 Colourful 79 18 100 8.000

 TRK-370-36W 370 3.5 1.2 Colourful 98 18 100 6.000

TRK-200-48W 200 4.5 1.3 Colourful 50 22 100 7.000

 TRK-250-48W 250 4.5 1.3 Colourful 65 22 100 6.000

 TRK-300-48W 300 4.5 1.3 Colourful 80 22 100 5.000

 TRK-370-48W 370 4.5 1.3 Colourful 98  22 100 4.000

 TRK-430-48W 430 4.5 1.3 Colourful 120  22 100 3.000

TRK-200-76W 200 7.5 1.5 Colourful 50 55 100 4.000

TRK-300-76W 300 7.5 1.5 Colourful 75 55 100 3.000

 TRK-370-76W 370 7.5 1.5 Colourful 98 55 100 2.500

 TRK-450-76W 450 7.5 1.5 Colourful 120 55 100 2.000

 TRK-550-76W 550  7.5 1.5 Colourful 155 55 100 1.500

 TRK-750-76W 750  7.5 1.5 Colourful 220 55  100  1.200

TRK-600-90W 600  9.0  1.6 Colourful 165 80 100 1.200

 TRK-710-90W 710  9.0  1.6 Colourful 205 80 100 1.200

 TRK-760-90W 760  9.0  1.6 Colourful 220 80 100 1.200

 TRK-900-90W 900  9.0  1.6 Colourful 260 80 100 1.200

 TRK-1200-90W  1200  9.0  1.6 Colourful 370 80  100  1.000

Standard Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork standard cable ties are produced from Polyamide 6.6 material, which 
is known as the most durable of plastics. It has high strength and hardness 
thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. These structural features make 
Tork standard cable ties the most suitable material to use under loads due 
to their very high bending and tensile strength and low friction coefficient.

Black-colored Tork cable ties provide excellent protection against sunlight 
with UV resistance in outdoor applications with the carbon black additive 
inside

• Only high quality plastic that can be recycled in nature is used
• Wide variety of materials, sizes and colors
• High tensile strength with low application force
• Serrated inner surface to grip the application area more tightly
• Edge surface slope for easy application
• Easy application manually or with apparatus

Technical Specifications
• Raw material: Polyamide 6.6
• Moisture Absorption: 2.7% 
   (50% relative humidity)
• Working temperature: -40 ° C + 85 ° C
• Application temperature: -10 ° C + 60 ° C
• Combustion degree: UL 94 class V2
• Halogen free: Yes

Certifications
Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

Application Areas
• Electricity Industry
• Industrial cabling
• Automotive
• Energy sector
• Building and construction sector

Box content

( L ) ( A )

mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f

Product Code

Size

Colour Tighten Range Max Tensile 
Strength

Quantity In a 
Nylon
Bag

Quantity In a 
Carton BoxLength

( L )
Width
( B )

Strip Thickness
( A )

mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
TRK-100-25W/B  100  2.5 1.0 White/Black 22 8 100  26.000

TRK-150-25W/B 150 2.5 1.0 White/Black 35 8 100  20.000

TRK-200-25W/B 200 2.5 1.0 White/Black 50 8 100  18.000

TRK-100-36W/B 100 3.5 1.2 White/Black 22 18 100 12.000

TRK-140-36W/B 140 3.5 1.2 White/Black 31 18 100 12.000

TRK-200-36W/B 200 3.5 1.2 White/Black 50 18 100 10.000

TRK-250-36W/B 250 3.5 1.2 White/Black 65 18 100 8.000

TRK-280-36W/B 280 3.5 1.2 White/Black 74 18 100 8.000

TRK-300-36W/B 300 3.5 1.2 White/Black 79 18 100 8.000

TRK-370-36W/B 370 3.5 1.2 White/Black 98 18 100 6.000

TRK-200-48W/B 200 4.5 1.3 White/Black 50 22 100 7.000

TRK-250-48W/B 250 4.5 1.3 White/Black 65 22 100 6.000

TRK-300-48W/B 300 4.5 1.3 White/Black 80 22 100 5.000

TRK-370-48W/B 370 4.5 1.3 White/Black 98  22 100 4.000

TRK-430-48W/B 430 4.5 1.3 White/Black 120  22 100 3.000

TRK-200-76W/B 200 7.5 1.5 White/Black 50 55 100 4.000

TRK-300-76W/B 300 7.5 1.5 White/Black 75 55 100 3.000

TRK-370-76W/B 370 7.5 1.5 White/Black 98 55 100 2.500

TRK-450-76W/B 450 7.5 1.5 White/Black 120 55 100 2.000

TRK-550-76W/B 550  7.5 1.5 White/Black 155 55 100 1.500

TRK-750-76W/B 750  7.5 1.5 White/Black 220 55  100  1.200

TRK-600-90W/B 600  9.0  1.6 White/Black 165 80 100 1.200

TRK-710-90W/B 710  9.0  1.6 White/Black 205 80 100 1.200

TRK-760-90W/B 760  9.0  1.6 White/Black 220 80 100 1.200

TRK-900-90W/B 900  9.0  1.6 White/Black 260 80 100 1.200

TRK-1200-90W/B  1200  9.0  1.6 White/Black 370 80  100  1.000



• Use only high quality plastics that can be recycled in nature

• High breaking strength with low application force

• High adhesion strength

• Special design that provides ease of application

• Easy manual application

• Ability to be reapplied by removing it from the application area

Technicial Specifications Scope of application
• Raw material: PA 6.6 & Solvent Tape • Electrical Industry

• Moisture Absorption: 2.7% 

(50% relative humidity) • Industrial cabling

• Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C • Energy sector

• Application temperature: -10°C +60°C • Building and construction industry

• Burning degree: UL 94 class V2 • Automotive

• Halogen Free: Yes

Certificates

Colour
►Natural

►Black

A B C

TRK-200x7,5 1,3 7,5 200 100

TRK-370x7,5 1,3 7,5 370 100

Part No.

Dimension mm
Paking 

unit/pcs

Releasable Cable Ties Plastic Cable Ties

Tork releasable cable ties are produced from 

Polyamide 6.6 material, which is known as the most 

durable of plastics. It has high strength and hardness 

thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. Thanks to 

these structural features, Tork releasable cable ties 

are the most suitable material for working under load 

due to their very high bending and tensile strength 

and low coefficient of friction. With the carbon black 

additive in the black Tork cable ties, it provides UV 

resistance in outdoor applications and provides 

excellent protection against sun rays.

Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,
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 TRK-150-46-W5  150  4.6  METAL W5  33  55  100  8000 
 TRK-200-46-W5  200  4.6  METAL W5  50  55  100  6000
 TRK-250-46-W5  250  4.6  METAL W5  67  55  100  5000
 TRK-300-46-W5  300  4.6  METAL W5  75  55  100  5000
 TRK-370-46-W5  370  4.6  METAL W5  102  55  100  4000
 TRK-450-46-W5  450  4.6  METAL W5  130  55  100  3000
 TRK-520-46-W5  520  4.6  METAL W5  152  55  100  3000
 TRK-680-46-W5  680  4.6  METAL W5  203  55  100  2000
 TRK-840-46-W5  840  4.6  METAL W5  250  55  100  1000
 TRK-200-79-W5  200  7.9  METAL W5  50  120  100  5000
 TRK-300-79-W5  300  7.9  METAL W5  75  120  100  4000
 TRK-370-79-W5  370  7.9  METAL W5  102  120  100  3000
 TRK-450-79-W5  450  7.9  METAL W5  130  120 100  2000
 TRK-520-79-W5  520  7.9  METAL W5  152  120  100  2000
 TRK-680-79-W5  680  7.9  METAL W5  203  120  100  2000
 TRK-840-79-W5  840  7.9  METAL W5  250  120  100  1000
 TRK-1000-79-W5  1000  7.9  METAL W5  300  120  100  1000

 TRK-150-46-W4  150  4.6  METAL W4  33  55  100  8000 
 TRK-200-46-W4  200  4.6  METAL W4  50  55  100  6000
 TRK-250-46-W4  250  4.6  METAL W4  67  55  100  5000
 TRK-300-46-W4  300  4.6  METAL W4  75  55  100  5000
 TRK-370-46-W4  370  4.6  METAL W4  102  55  100  4000
 TRK-450-46-W4  450  4.6  METAL W4  130  55  100  3000
 TRK-520-46-W4  520  4.6  METAL W4  152  55  100  3000
 TRK-680-46-W4  680  4.6  METAL W4  203  55  100  2000
 TRK-840-46-W4  840  4.6  METAL W4  250  55  100  1000
 TRK-200-79-W4  200  7.9  METAL W4  50  120  100  5000
 TRK-300-79-W4  300  7.9  METAL W4  75  120  100  4000
 TRK-370-79-W4  370  7.9  METAL W4  102  120  100  3000
 TRK-450-79-W4  450  7.9  METAL W4  130  120 100  2000
 TRK-520-79-W4  520  7.9  METAL W4  152  120  100  2000
 TRK-680-79-W4  680  7.9  METAL W4  203  120  100  2000
 TRK-840-79-W4  840  7.9  METAL W4  250  120  100  1000
 TRK-1000-79-W4  1000  7.9  METAL W4  300  120  100  1000

Stainless Steel Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork Stainless steel cable ties are made of 304 and 316 quality stainless 
steel material. The ball system used in the lock design helps the product to 
be applied both easily and quickly. Tork Stainless cable ties, which are 
resistant to high temperature, corrosion and flame, are also extremely 
resistant to UV rays and ideal in all outdoor areas where photovoltaic and 
solar energy are used. The use of AISI 316 stainless is recommended for 
aggressive areas that require very high corrosion resistance.

• The cable ties can be used manually or with a special tool.
• The ball lock system ensures less effort and time savings.
• They can be used as a fire security due to their superior strength.
• Damage to the electrical insulation of the cable is prevented thanks
  to its smooth edge structure.

Technical Specifications
• Raw material: AISI 304 or 316 
stainless steel
• Halogen free: Yes
• Working temperature: -80 ° C + 538 ° C
• Fireproof Material: Yes
• Where it is resistant: Excellent    
resistance to acids, oils, greases, 
chemicals, sea water and UV rays.

Application Areas
• In electrical installations and fire 
installations (used as flame 
securuty to fix equipment that 
needs to be protected in case of 
fire)
• In the shipbuilding industry, 
petrochemical plants, oil 
platforms and fire risk 
environments
• Can be used in photovoltaic 
plants where high mechanical and 
UV resistance is required
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Box content

Product Code

Size

Material Tighten Range Max Tensile 
Strength

Quantity In a 
Nylon
Bag

Length
( L )

Width
( B )

mm mm max ø mm Kg / f

Box content

Product Code

Size

Material Tighten Range Max Tensile 
Strength

Quantity In a 
Nylon
Bag

Quantity In a 
Carton BoxLength

( L )
Width
( B )

mm mm max ø mm Kg / f

Quantity In a 
Carton Box



• Use only high quality plastic that can be recycled in nature

• High breaking strength in despite of low applied force

• High holding strength

• Special design which provides ease of use

Technicial Specifications Scope of application
• Raw material: Polyamide 6.6 • Electrical Industry

• Moisture Absorption: 2.7% • Industrial cabling

 (50% relative humidity) • Automotive

• Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C • Energy sector

• Application temperature: -10°C +60°C • Building and construction industry

• Burning degree: UL 94 class V2

• Halogen Free: Yes

Durability:
►Resistant to petroleum products, organic acids, greases.

Application:
►It is used for mounting cables and hoses to the wall with cable ties.

►It can be used as hammering through the Ø8 mm Ø10 mm hole.

Colour:
►Natural

►Black

►Red

Certificates
Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

Dimension mm

A(Ø) B C D

KBD-095035-W 9,5 35,5 7,0 9,7 8000

KBD-012043-W 12 43,6 7,0 9,7 5000

Cable Tie Fixing Plug PLASTIC FIXING PLUGS

Tork standard plugs are produced from Polyamide 

6.6 material, which is known as the most durable of 

plastics. It has high strength and hardness thanks to 

its semi-crystalline structure. Because of these 

structural features, Tork standard anchors are the 

most suitable material for working under load due to 

their very high bending and tensile strength and low 

coefficient of friction. Using the carbon black additive 

in the black colored Tork plugs, it provides UV 

resistance for outdoor applications and provides 

excellent protection against sun rays.

Part No.
Paking 

unit/pcs

• Easy use as manual or  using apparatus



• Use only high quality plastics that can be recycled in nature

• High breaking strength with low application force

• High adhesion strength

• Special design that provides ease of application

• Easy manual application

Technicial Specifications Scope of application

• Raw material: PA 6.6 & Solvent Tape • Electrical Industry

• Moisture Absorption: 2.7% 

(50% relative humidity) • Industrial cabling

• Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C • Energy sector

• Application temperature: -10°C +60°C • Building and construction industry

• Burning degree: UL 94 class V2

• Halogen Free: Yes

Certificates

Application

►The bonding surface must be dry, dust-free and oil-free.

►Can be used with all cable ties up to 4.8 mm wide

Colour
►Natural

►Black

A B C

TRK-1919Y 19 19 3,4 20.000                                            

TRK-2828Y 28 28 4,4 5.000                                              

Cable Ties Mounts Mounts

Tork standard clasps are produced from Polyamide 

6.6 material, which is known as the most durable of 

plastics. It has high strength and hardness thanks to 

its semi-crystalline structure. Thanks to these 

structural features, Tork standard clasps are the most 

suitable material for working under load due to their 

very high bending and tensile strength and low 

coefficient of friction. With the carbon black additive 

in black Tork clasps, it provides UV resistance in 

outdoor applications and provides excellent 

protection against sun rays.

Reach, Rohs, Halogen free,

Part No.

Dimension mm
Paking 

unit/pcs

►You can easily apply it to surfaces such as wood, oil paint, 

plastic, metal, glass by removing the protective paper on the product.

►You can mount with screws through the hole in the 

middle of the product in places that are subject to forcing.



Electrical connection systems

Copper tubular cable lugs and connectors

Material:
►Copper(EN 13600)

Surface:
►Tin-plated to protect against corrosion (min. 5 micron)

Characteristics:
►Annealed material optimises material and crimping properties

►Item identification on cable lug

d d1 d2 I1 a c1 c2 b

M5 SKP-S-01005 5,5 4,5 6,5 22,0 11,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 800

M6 SKP-S-01006 6,5 4,5 6,5 22,0 11,5 7,0 7,0 11,0 800

M8 SKP-S-01008 8,5 4,5 6,5 23,0 11,5 8,0 8,0 13,5 800

M5 SKP-S-01605 5,5 5,5 7,5 24,0 12,5 7,5 7,5 12,0 500

M6 SKP-S-01606 6,5 5,5 7,5 24,0 12,5 7,5 7,5 12,0 500

M8 SKP-S-01608 8,5 5,5 7,5 25,5 13,0 8,0 8,0 13,5 500

M10 SKP-S-01610 10,5 5,5 7,5 25,5 13,0 9,0 9,0 16,0 500

M6 SKP-S-02506 6,5 7,0 9,5 30,5 17,0 8,5 8,5 14,0 300

M8 SKP-S-02508 8,5 7,0 9,5 30,5 17,0 8,5 8,5 14,0 300

M10 SKP-S-02510 10,5 7,0 9,5 31,5 17,0 10,0 10,0 16,0 300

M12 SKP-S-02512 13,0 7,0 9,5 34,0 17,0 11,0 11,0 18,0 300

M6 SKP-S-03506 6,5 8,5 11,0 34,5 19,0 9,5 9,5 16,0 200

M8 SKP-S-03508 8,5 8,5 11,0 34,5 19,0 9,5 9,5 16,0 200

M10 SKP-S-03510 10,5 8,5 11,0 35,0 19,0 10,0 10,0 16,5 200

M12 SKP-S-03512 13,0 8,5 11,0 37,0 19,0 11,0 11,0 18,0 200

M6 SKP-S-05006 6,5 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 150

M8 SKP-S-05008 8,5 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 150

M10 SKP-S-05010 10,5 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 150

M12 SKP-S-05012 13,0 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 150

M14 SKP-S-05014 15,0 10,0 13,0 43,0 21,0 13,0 13,0 22,0 150

M8 SKP-S-07008 8,5 11,5 14,5 41,5 23,0 11,0 11,0 21,5 100

M10 SKP-S-07010 10,5 11,5 14,5 41,5 232,0 11,0 11,0 21,5 100

M12 SKP-S-07012 13,0 11,5 14,5 41,5 23,0 11,0 11,0 21,5 100

M14 SKP-S-07014 15,0 11,5 14,5 43,5 23,0 13,0 13,0 23,0 100

M16 SKP-S-07016 17,0 11,5 14,5 46,5 23,0 16,0 16,0 23,0 100

M8 SKP-S-09508 8,5 13,5 16,5 48,0 26,0 12,0 12,5 24,0 80

M10 SKP-S-09510 10,5 13,5 16,5 48,0 26,0 12,0 12,5 24,0 80

M12 SKP-S-09512 13,0 13,5 16,5 48,0 26,0 12,0 12,5 24,0 80

M14 SKP-S-09514 15,0 13,5 16,5 50,0 26,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 80

M16 SKP-S-09516 17,0 13,5 16,5 52,0 26,0 16,0 16,0 26,0 80

STANDARD TYPE TUBULAR CABLE LUGS

►Simple and safe connection due to flat contact surfaces and

 internal chamfer

Dimension mm

10 mm²

*CABLE LUGS WHICH ARE INDICATED WITH BOLD TEXT IN THIS TABLE ARE OUR STANDARD PRODUCTION.

16 mm²

Paking 

unit/pcs

Nominal

 cross section 

mm²

Size of 

bolt dia.
Part No.

95 mm²

70 mm²

50 mm²

35 mm²

25 mm²



Electrical connection systems

Copper tubular cable lugs and connectors

Material:
►Copper(EN 13600)

Surface:
►Tin-plated to protect against corrosion (min. 5 micron)

Characteristics:
►Annealed material optimises material and crimping properties

►Item identification on cable lug

d d1 d2 I1 a c1 c2 b

M10 SKP-S-12010 10,5 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 50

M12 SKP-S-12012 13,0 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 50

M14 SKP-S-12014 15,0 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 50

M16 SKP-S-12016 17,0 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 50

M20 SKP-S-12020 21,0 14,5 18,0 54,0 27,0 16,0 16,0 29,0 50

M10 SKP-S-15010 10,5 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 30

M12 SKP-S-15012 13,0 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 30

M14 SKP-S-15014 15,0 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 30

M16 SKP-S-15016 17,0 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 30

M10 SKP-S-18510 10,5 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 30

M12 SKP-S-18512 13,0 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 30

M14 SKP-S-18514 15,0 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 30

M16 SKP-S-18516 17,0 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 30

M10 SKP-S-24010 10,5 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 25

M12 SKP-S-24012 13,0 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 25

M14 SKP-S-24014 15,0 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 25

M16 SKP-S-24016 17,0 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 25

M12 SKP-S-30012 13,0 23,5 28,5 77,0 41,0 19,0 19,0 42,0 20

M14 SKP-S-30014 15,0 23,5 28,5 77,0 41,0 19,0 19,0 42,0 20

M16 SKP-S-30016 17,0 23,5 28,5 77,0 41,0 19,0 19,0 42,0 20

M14 SKP-S-40012 15,0 27,0 33,0 88,0 49,0 20,0 20,0 48,0 12

M16 SKP-S-40016 17,0 27,0 33,0 88,0 49,0 20,0 20,0 48,0 12

M20 SKP-S-40020 21,0 27,0 33,0 88,0 49,0 20,0 20,0 48,0 12

M16 SKP-S-50016 17,0 30,0 38,0 96,0 52,0 22,0 22,0 55,0 8

M20 SKP-S-50020 21,0 30,0 38,0 96,0 52,0 22,0 22,0 55,0 8

600 mm² M20 SKP-S-60020 21,0 34,0 42,0 113,0 60,0 23,0 23,0 61,0 6

STANDARD TYPE TUBULAR CABLE LUGS

►Simple and safe connection due to flat contact surfaces and

 internal chamfer

Dimension mm Paking 

unit/pcs

400 mm²

*CABLE LUGS WHICH ARE INDICATED WITH BOLD TEXT IN THIS TABLE ARE OUR STANDARD PRODUCTION.

500 mm²

Nominal

 cross section 

mm²

Size of 

bolt dia.
Part No.

120 mm²

150 mm²

185 mm²

240 mm²

300 mm²



Electrical connection systems

Copper tubular cable lugs and connectors

Material:
►Copper(EN 13600)

Surface:
►Tin-plated to protect against corrosion (min. 5 micron)

Characteristics:
►Annealed material optimises material and crimping properties

►Item identification on cable lug

d d1 d2 I1 a c1 c2 b

10 mm² M5 SKP-E-01005 5,5 4,5 6,0 22,0 11,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 800,0

16 mm² M6 SKP-E-01606 6,5 5,5 7,0 24,0 12,5 7,5 7,5 10,5 500,0

25 mm² M8 SKP-E-02508 8,5 7,0 9,0 30,5 17,0 8,5 8,5 14,0 300,0

35 mm² M8 SKP-E-03508 8,5 8,5 10,5 34,0 18,5 9,5 9,5 16,0 200,0

50 mm² M10 SKP-E-05010 10,5 10,0 12,0 39,5 20,0 11,0 11,0 18,0 150,0

70 mm² M10 SKP-E-07010 10,5 11,5 14,0 42,0 22,0 11,0 11,0 21,1 100,0

95 mm² M10 SKP-E-09510 10,5 13,5 16,0 48,0 25,0 12,0 12,5 24,5 80,0

120 mm² M12 SKP-E-12012 13,0 15,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 27,0 50,0

150 mm² M12 SKP-E-15012 13,0 16,5 20,0 54,5 29,0 14,0 14,0 29,0 30,0

185 mm² M16 SKP-E-18516 17,0 18,5 22,0 61,5 32,0 14,5 14,5 32,0 30,0

240 mm² M16 SKP-E-24016 17,0 21,5 25,5 69,0 36,5 16,0 16,0 37,5 25,0

*CABLE LUGS WHICH ARE INDICATED WITH BOLD TEXT IN THIS TABLE ARE OUR STANDARD PRODUCTION.

ECO TYPE TUBULAR CABLE LUGS

Nominal

 cross section 

mm²

Size of 

bolt dia.

►Simple and safe connection due to flat contact surfaces and

 internal chamfer

Dimension mm
Part No.

Paking 

unit/pcs



Electrical connection systems

Copper tubular cable lugs and connectors

Material:
►Copper(EN 13600)

Surface:
►Tin-plated to protect against corrosion (min. 5 micron)

Characteristics:

d1 d2 L

10 mm² EM-E-010 4,5 6,0 29,0 400

16 mm² EM-E-016 5,5 7,0 32,0 400

25 mm² EM-E-025 7,0 9,0 40,0 250

35 mm² EM-E-035 8,5 10,5 45,0 150

50 mm² EM-E-050 10,0 12,0 50,0 90

70 mm² EM-E-070 11,5 14,0 55,0 65

95 mm² EM-E-095 13,5 16,0 60,0 50

120 mm² EM-E-120 15,5 18,0 65,0 40

150 mm² EM-E-150 16,5 20,0 70,0 25

185 mm² EM-E-185 18,5 22,0 75,0 22

240 mm² EM-E-240 21,5 25,5 85,0 18

*CABLE LUGS WHICH ARE INDICATED WITH BOLD TEXT IN THIS TABLE ARE OUR STANDARD PRODUCTION.

ECO TYPE BUTT CONNECTORS

►Annealed material optimises material and 

crimping properties

►Simple and safe connection due to flat contact

 surfaces and internal chamfer

Paking 

unit/pcs

Nominal

 cross section 

mm²

Part No.
Dimension mm



Electrical connection systems

Copper tubular cable lugs and connectors

Material:
►Copper(EN 13600)

Surface:
►Tin-plated to protect against corrosion (min. 5 micron)

Characteristics:

d1 d2 L

6 mm² EM-S-006 4,0 5,5 25,0 800

10 mm² EM-S-010 5,0 7,0 29,0 600

16 mm² EM-S-016 6,0 8,0 32,0 400

25 mm² EM-S-025 7,0 10,0 40,0 250

35 mm² EM-S-035 9,0 11,0 45,0 150

50 mm² EM-S-050 10,0 13,0 50,0 90

70 mm² EM-S-070 12,0 15,0 55,0 65

95 mm² EM-S-095 14,0 17,0 60,0 50

120 mm² EM-S-120 15,0 18,0 65,0 40

150 mm² EM-S-150 17,0 21,0 70,0 25

185 mm² EM-S-185 19,0 23,0 75,0 22

240 mm² EM-S-240 21,0 26,0 85,0 18

300 mm² EM-S-300 24,0 29,0 100,0 10

400 mm² EM-S-400 27,0 33,0 110,0 10

500 mm² EM-S-500 30,0 38,0 120,0 10

600 mm² EM-S-600 34,0 42,0 130,0 10

*CABLE LUGS WHICH ARE INDICATED WITH BOLD TEXT IN THIS TABLE ARE OUR STANDARD PRODUCTION.

STANDARD TYPE BUTT CONNECTORS

►Annealed material optimises material and 

crimping properties

►Simple and safe connection due to flat contact

 surfaces and internal chamfer

Nominal

 cross section 

mm²

Part No.
Dimension mm Paking 

unit/pcs
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Design
PLACE YOUR TEXT HERE

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit

Duis elit sapien, convallis vel enim sit amet, egestas
commodo arcu. Sed placerat congue convallis
Suspendisse eget facilisis sapien, ullamcorper

accumsan metus

TORK BAĞLANTI ELEMANLARI

Tork Bağlantı Elemanları

Makine Ihtisas Sanayi Bolgesi 27. Sokak No:6/A Dilovası 
KOCAELİ - TURKİYE
+90 444 22 08
www.torkclamps.com
export@torkclamps.com




